Bus

Bus 1483 Detroit-Flint-Lansing-Grand Rapids-Kalamazoo

Direction

Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal) — Grand Rapids, Ml
(Greyhound Terminal)

8 stops

Open route schedule

Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Southfield, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Pontiac, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

East Lansing, Ml (Michigan Flyer)

East Lansing, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Lansing, MI (Cata Intermodal Downtown)

Grand Rapids, MI (Greyhound Terminal)

Go to website

Route schedule

Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal) — Grand Rapids, Ml
(Greyhound Terminal)

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 25 min

City

Cadillac

lichigan

Maount
Pleasant Midland

Saginaw

rﬂus'r\.eq::l: Grard
Re=gs Sarnia
Holland
Py &
Kalamazoo -, Battle Ann Arbg Joit Chatt
Al e b lackson - ANOADOT Chathiam
Michigan”  gh
Lty T s Toleda
Clevel
-c.u-n'anso Sandusky —Lorain
Medina
e @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Fort Wavne Firtdlaw p p ’

B 1483 — Detroit-Flint-Lansing-Grand Rapids-Kalamazoo ~ BUsMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1483-1860061406-2970283754
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1483-1860061406-2970283754
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1483-1860061406-2970283754

Direction Route schedule

Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak) — Owosso, Ml (Indian Trails Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak) — Owosso, Ml (Indian Trails
Office) Office)
11 stops Monday 08:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:55
Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Wednesday 08:55
Benton Harbor, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Thursday 08:55
South Haven, MI (Phoenix Square Plaza)

Friday 08:55
Holland, MI (Bus/Amtrak)
Grand Rapids, MI (Amtrak) Saturday 08:55
Grand Rapids, MI (Greyhound Terminal) Sunday 08:55
Lansing, MI (Cata Intermodal Downtown)

Route info
East Lansing, Ml (Bus/Amtrak) Direction: Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Stops: 11

East Lansing, MI (Michigan Flyer)
Trip Duration: 6 hour 30 min

Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Owosso, MI (Indian Trails Office)


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1483-1860061406-2970283754

Direction
Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak) — Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

East Lansing, Ml (Michigan Flyer)

East Lansing, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Lansing, MI (Cata Intermodal Downtown)

Grand Rapids, MI (Greyhound Terminal)

Grand Rapids, MI (Amtrak)

Holland, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

South Haven, MI (Phoenix Square Plaza)

Benton Harbor, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Kalamazoo, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Route schedule
Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak) — Kalamazoo, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Monday 14:55
Tuesday 14:55
Wednesday 14:55
Thursday 14:55
Friday 14:55
Saturday 14:55
Sunday 14:55
Route info

Direction: Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1483-1860061406-2970283754

Direction
Owosso, MI (Indian Trails Office) — Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

2 stops

Open route schedule

Owosso, MI (Indian Trails Office)

Flint, Ml (Bus/Amtrak)

Route schedule
Owosso, MI (Indian Trails Office) — Flint, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Monday 14:10
Tuesday 14:10
Wednesday 14:10
Thursday 14:10
Friday 14:10
Saturday 14:10
Sunday 14:10
Route info

Direction: Owosso, MI (Indian Trails Office)
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1483-1860061406-2970283754

Direction Route schedule

Grand Rapids, MI (Greyhound Terminal) — Detroit, Ml Grand Rapids, MI (Greyhound Terminal) — Detroit, Ml
(Greyhound Terminal) (Greyhound Terminal)
8 stops Monday 14:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:40
Grand Rapids, M| (Greyhound Terminal)

Wednesday 14:40
Lansing, MI (Cata Intermodal Downtown)

Thursday 14:40
East Lansing, MI (Bus/Amtrak)

Friday 14:40
East Lansing, Ml (Michigan Flyer)
Flint, MI (Bus/Amtrak) Saturday 14:40
Pontiac, Ml (Bus/Amtrak) Sunday 14:40
Southfield, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Route info
Detroit, Ml (Greyhound Terminal) Direction: Grand Rapids, Ml (Greyhound Terminal)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min

1483 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grand Rapids

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-1483-1860061406-2970283754

